

Village Community Development District No. 5
 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT
 FOR SERIES 2013A SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest Rate: 4.73%

Parcel: D22A131

Unit 72

Tax Bill Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2013					\$ 17,956.94
2014	\$ 649.56	\$ 782.74	\$ 91.42	\$ 1,523.72	\$ 17,307.38
2015	\$ 667.77	\$ 756.92	\$ 90.94	\$ 1,515.63	\$ 16,639.61
2016	\$ 692.05	\$ 730.27	\$ 90.79	\$ 1,513.11	\$ 15,947.56
2017	\$ 710.26	\$ 702.78	\$ 90.19	\$ 1,503.23	\$ 15,237.30
2018	\$ 728.48	\$ 674.58	\$ 89.56	\$ 1,492.62	\$ 14,508.82
2019	\$ 758.83	\$ 641.64	\$ 89.39	\$ 1,489.86	\$ 13,749.99
2020	\$ 789.18	\$ 607.50	\$ 89.15	\$ 1,485.83	\$ 12,960.81
2021	\$ 807.39	\$ 576.21	\$ 88.31	\$ 1,471.91	\$ 12,153.42
2022	\$ 837.75	\$ 543.44	\$ 88.16	\$ 1,469.35	\$ 11,315.67
2023	\$ 862.03	\$ 508.53	\$ 87.48	\$ 1,458.04	\$ 10,453.64
2024	\$ 886.31	\$ 470.96	\$ 86.63	\$ 1,443.90	\$ 9,567.33
2025	\$ 916.67	\$ 431.12	\$ 86.03	\$ 1,433.82	\$ 8,650.66
2026	\$ 953.09	\$ 389.80	\$ 85.72	\$ 1,428.61	\$ 7,697.57
2027	\$ 977.37	\$ 347.13	\$ 84.54	\$ 1,409.04	\$ 6,720.20
2028	\$ 1,019.87	\$ 303.00	\$ 84.44	\$ 1,407.31	\$ 5,700.33
2029	\$ 1,056.29	\$ 254.47	\$ 83.67	\$ 1,394.43	\$ 4,644.04
2030	\$ 1,092.71	\$ 201.61	\$ 82.62	\$ 1,376.94	\$ 3,551.33
2031	\$ 1,141.28	\$ 146.65	\$ 82.21	\$ 1,370.14	\$ 2,410.05
2032	\$ 1,177.70	\$ 89.60	\$ 80.89	\$ 1,348.19	\$ 1,232.35
2033	\$ 1,232.35	\$ 30.32	\$ 80.60	\$ 1,343.27	\$ (0.00)
Totals	\$ 17,956.94	\$ 9,189.27	\$ 1,732.74	\$ 28,878.95	

Total Principal	\$ 14,790,000
Total Net Interest	\$ 8,005,414
Total Admin.	\$ 1,455,026
Total Asses.	\$ 24,250,441

acres platted 40.19
 net total asses. acres 376.15
 # lots platted 88
 Total Asses. per Lot \$ 28,879

Number of Payments 20
 Average Annual Assessment \$ 1,443.95